Creating a safer work environment
A variety of functions
for enhanced safety and reliability
 A22E/A22NE-P/A22NE-PD Series
Emergency stop pushbutton switches
Premium
Lock detection & Vibration Resistant
A22NE-PD Series

5
* Sub-assembly parts are also available. Please reference datasheet for individual part numbers.
Part number structure A22NE-��-PD���
A22NE-PD
Lock Detection
 & Push-in Plus Terminals
(Non-removable
contact blocks)
No. Type Code Meaning
1
30 mm dia. S Operator head size
40 mm dia. M Operator head size
60 mm dia. L Operator head size
2
Turn-reset None Reset function type
Pull-reset P Reset function type
3
1NC 01 Contact block type
2NC 02 Contact block type
1NO/1NC 11 Contact block type
3NC 03 Contact block type
2NO/1NC 21 Contact block type
1NO/2NC 12 Contact block type
2NO/2NC 22 Contact block type
1NO/3NC 13 Contact block type
4NC 04 Contact block type
4
Non-lighted N Lighting type
24 VAC/VDC LED C Lighting type (only available with 40mm operator head)
5
IP65 None IP Rating
IP69K IP69K IP Rating
Part number structure A22NE-��-P���
A22NE-P
Push-in Plus Terminals
(Removable contact blocks)
No. Type Code Meaning
1
30 mm dia. S Operator head size
40 mm dia. M Operator head size
60 mm dia. L Operator head size
2
Turn-reset None Reset function type
Pull-reset P Reset function type
3
1NC 002 Contact block type
1NO/1NC 102 Contact block type
2NC 202 Contact block type
1NO/2NC 212 Contact block type
3NC 222 Contact block type
4
Non-lighted N Lighting type
 6 VAC/DC LED A
Lighting type
(only available with 002,102,202 contact block & 40mm operator head)
 12 VAC/DC LED B
Lighting type
(only available with 002,102,202 contact block & 40mm operator head)
 24 VAC/DC LED C
Lighting type
(only available with 002,102,202 contact block & 40mm operator head)
 100/110/120
VAC LED
D
Lighting type
(only available with 002,102,202 contact block & 40mm operator head)
200/220/230/240 VAC LED E
Lighting type
(only available with 002,102,202 contact block & 40mm operator head)
5
IP65 None IP Rating
IP69K IP69K IP Rating
Control box B
Switch with integrated control box
(only available with 40mm operator head)
1     2  3  -  4  - 5
3  -  4  - 51     2
Ordering information
Part Number Structure A22E������
A22E
Screw terminals
(Removable contact blocks)
No. Type Code Meaning
1
Non-lighted None Lighting type
Lighted L Lighting type (only available with 40 mm operator head)
2
30 mm dia./Turn-reset S Operator head size/Reset function
40 mm dia./Turn-reset M Operator head size/Reset function
40 mm dia./Pull-reset MP Operator head size/Reset function
60 mm dia./Turn-reset L Operator head size/Reset function
3
Non-lighted None Lighting type
 6 VAC/DC LED 6A Lighting type (only available with 01,11,02 contact block)
 12 VAC/DC LED 12A Lighting type (only available with 01,11,02 contact block)
 24 VAC/DC LED 24A Lighting type (only available with 01,11,02 contact block)
100 VAC LED T1
Lighting type
(voltage-reduction lighting unit and only available with 01,11,02 contact block)
200 VAC LED T2
Lighting type
(voltage-reduction lighting unit and only available with 01,11,02 contact block)
4
1NC 01 Contact block type
1NO/1NC 11 Contact block type
2NC 02 Contact block type
1NO/2NC 12 Contact block type
3NC 03 Contact block type
5
Switch assembly None Configuration
Switch with integrated
control box
B Configuration (only available with 40 mm operator head)
6
Plain operator head None Labels on operator head
EMO + arrows
printed in white
EMO Labels on operator head
EMO printed in
white + red arrows
EMO-RD Labels on operator head
EMS + arrows
printed in white
EMS Labels on operator head
EMS printed in
white + red arrows
EMS-RD Labels on operator head
3  -  4  - 5 - 61  -  2 -
OMRON CANADA, INC. • HEAD OFFICE
Toronto, ON, Canada • 416.286.6465 • 866.986.6766 • automation.omron.com
OMRON ELECTRONICS DE MEXICO • HEAD OFFICE
Ciudad de México • 52.55.5901.4300 • 01.800.386.6766 • mela@omron.com
OMRON ELECTRONICS DE MEXICO • SALES OFFICE
San Pedro Garza García, N.L. • 81.12.53.7392 • 01.800.386.6766 • mela@omron.com
OMRON ELECTRONICS DE MEXICO • SALES OFFICE
Eugenio Garza Sada,León, Gto • 01.800.386.6766  • mela@omron.com
OMRON ELETRÔNICA DO BRASIL LTDA • HEAD OFFICE
São Paulo, SP, Brasil • 55.11.2101.6300 • www.omron.com.br
OMRON ARGENTINA • SALES OFFICE
Buenos Aires, Argentina • +54.11.4521.8630 • +54.11.4523.8483
OTHER OMRON LATIN AMERICA SALES
+54.11.4521.8630 • +54.11.4523.8483 • mela@omron.com
A263I-E5-05             Note: Specifications are subject to change.                        © 2019 Omron. All Rights Reserved.                       Printed in U.S.A.